C-BM/BM
1 BNC to 1 BNC Cables
 Kramer’s BM series cables
are constructed of high
performance RG-6 cable with
75Ω BNC connectors at each
end. They offer outstanding
quality, durability, and high

(dB/100 ft.):
- 0.3 dB @ 1MHz.
- 0.6 dB @ 5 MHz.
- 0.8 dB @ 10 MHz.
- 1.6 dB @ 50MHz.
- 2.0 dB @ 100MHz.
- 2.8 dB @ 180 MHz.
- 4.4 dB @ 400 MHz.
- 5.7 dB @ 750 MHz.
- 6.7 dB @ 1000 MHz.
Model Description Feet Meter
Male - Male
C-BM/BM-1.5 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 1' 0.3M
C-BM/BM-3 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 3' 0.9M
C-BM/BM-6 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 6' 1.8M
C-BM/BM-10 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 10' 3.0M
C-BM/BM-15 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 15' 4.5M
C-BM/BM-25 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 25' 7.5M
C-BM/BM-35 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 35' 10.5M
C-BM/BM-50 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 50' 15.0M
C-BM/BM-75 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 75' 22.5M
C-BM/BM-100 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 100' 30.0M
C-BM/BM-150 1 BNC (M) to 1 BNC (M) RG-6 Video Cable 150' 45.0M